
                                 Boscobel Middle School Quadrangular
                                     Ryan Zimpel Memorial Course
                                         Boscobel, Wisconsin
                                         September 28, 2020
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                    **** Boys' 1.5 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Grade  Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= =====  ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 2786  Sawyer Smith                      8  Boscobel                   8:47.3  5:52 
      2    2 4888  Owen Waddell                      6  Brookwood                  9:00.5  6:01 
      3    3 4886  Cooper Powell                     6  Brookwood                  9:28.8  6:20 
      4    4 2790  Job Wetter                        7  Boscobel                   9:29.3  6:20 
      5    5 1121  Caston Gosda                      8  Brookwood                  9:39.7  6:27 
      6    6 9353  Drew Powell                       7  Brookwood                  9:43.4  6:29 
      7    7 2778  Israel Koumouganh                 7  Boscobel                   9:47.4  6:32 
      8    8 2817  Conlan Walsh                      7  Riverdale                  9:56.6  6:38 
      9    9 2808  Lakota Brewer                     7  Riverdale                  9:57.4  6:39 
     10   10 2811  Brody Miess                       7  Riverdale                  9:59.4  6:40 
     11   11 2785  Drew Sander                       7  Boscobel                  10:00.2  6:41 
     12   12 2780  Kayden Kreul                      8  Boscobel                  10:09.0  6:46 
     13   13 2779  Alex Kreul                        7  Boscobel                  10:10.3  6:47 
     14   14 2782  Trevor Morga                      8  Boscobel                  10:17.3  6:52 
     15      2784  Paul O'Neill                      8  Boscobel                  10:32.9  7:02 
     16      2788  Luke Tisdale                      7  Boscobel                  10:40.6  7:08 
     17      2781  Tyler Miller                      7  Boscobel                  10:44.0  7:10 
     18   15 2812  Caleb Schlehlein                  8  Riverdale                 10:51.0  7:14 
     19      2826  Brendan Rick                      8  Royall                    10:52.1  7:15 
     20      2825  Ben Crneckiy                      8  Royall                    10:55.6  7:18 
     21   16 9349  Adam Brieske                      6  Brookwood                 10:59.5  7:20 
     22      2799  Jackson Wiertzema                 8  Richland Center/Ithaca    11:07.1  7:25 
     23      2787  Preston Thoma                     7  Boscobel                  11:07.6  7:26 
     24   17 2814  Johnathan Thornton                7  Riverdale                 11:24.3  7:37 
     25   18 4887  August Rueckheim                  6  Brookwood                 11:38.1  7:46 
     26   19 4885  Luis Gonzalez                     6  Brookwood                 11:48.7  7:53 
     27   20 2815  William Thornton                  7  Riverdale                 12:10.5  8:07 
     28      2783  Gus Olson                         8  Boscobel                  12:49.1  8:33 
     29      2776  Niko Blackoniere                  7  Boscobel                  13:03.5  8:43 
     30   21 2809  Gavin Kreul                       8  Riverdale                 13:27.6  8:59 
     31      2810  Brandon Miess                     8  Riverdale                 13:47.1  9:12 
     32      2797  Leif Hanson                       6  Richland Center/Ithaca    15:43.8 10:30 
     33      2777  Joseph Glasbrenner                6  Boscobel                  17:15.8 11:31 
     34      2813  Ty Stitzer                        8  Riverdale                 18:22.2 12:15 
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                                     **** Boys' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    32  Brookwood                                  ( 9:46.4  48:51.9 1:59.0)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Owen Waddell               6  9:00.5
       2      3  Cooper Powell              6  9:28.8
       3      5  Caston Gosda               8  9:39.7
       4      6  Drew Powell                7  9:43.4
       5     16  Adam Brieske               6 10:59.5
       6   ( 18) August Rueckheim           6 11:38.1
       7   ( 19) Luis Gonzalez              6 11:48.7

       2.    35  Boscobel                                   ( 9:38.7  48:13.2 1:21.7)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Sawyer Smith               8  8:47.3
       2      4  Job Wetter                 7  9:29.3
       3      7  Israel Koumouganh          7  9:47.4
       4     11  Drew Sander                7 10:00.2
       5     12  Kayden Kreul               8 10:09.0
       6   ( 13) Alex Kreul                 7 10:10.3
       7   ( 14) Trevor Morga               8 10:17.3

       3.    59  Riverdale                                  (10:25.8  52:08.7 1:27.7)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Conlan Walsh               7  9:56.6
       2      9  Lakota Brewer              7  9:57.4
       3     10  Brody Miess                7  9:59.4
       4     15  Caleb Schlehlein           8 10:51.0
       5     17  Johnathan Thornton         7 11:24.3
       6   ( 20) William Thornton           7 12:10.5
       7   ( 21) Gavin Kreul                8 13:27.6


